66. rocnik silnicniho béhu Hronov - Nachod a 5. rocnik détského béhu
2024-10-19 Hronov

Zaci pFipravky l1l. 450m
start ~10:03:23 | 2017 - 2018 | registered: 13

category
kluci 642
kluci 652
kluci 653
kluci 626
kluci 669
kluci 691
kluci 678
kluci 662
kluci 664
kluci 632
kluci 685
kluci 679
kluci 627
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

name

ANDRLE ALES
BOREK JIRi

BOREK PAVEL
KOTYZ KRYSTOF
KULDA KRYSTOF
LINHART JAKUB
PAVEL DOMINIK
PRISLINGER THEODOR
ROHACEK DAVID
SAWCZAK SAMUEL
SYROVEC MIKULAS
VAVRENA JAN
VAZAN VIKTOR

2025-05-02 23:10:34 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

ATLETIKA JAROMER
BKNACHOD

BKNACHOD

HOTEL TOMMY

T) HORN{ KOSTELEC
PRAHA

SK PLHOV NACHOD
PRISLINGER TEAM
FLORBAL NMNM
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SK PLHOV NACHOD

GYMNASTIKA POLICE NAD METUJi

start list

year
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2017
2017
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018

Page 1/1



